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All questions are COMPULSORY.
Figures to the right indicate FULL marks.

Answers to both the sections should be written in SEPARATE answer books.
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SECTION -1

Classify types of Burns. Mention in brief management of 40% Burns.
Classify different types of Wounds. Mention management of CLW.

Define Abscess. Mention different types of Abscess and Hilton’s method of
drainage of Abscess.

Write about different types of Aneurysms.

Write Short notes any TWO
Hypovolemic Shock
Varicose veins

Gas Gangrene

Write in brief any FOUR
Define Cellulitis

Lymph Varix

Fluctuation test

Soft sore

Thrombo Angitis Obliterans

SECTION —1I

Classify types of Glaucoma. Mention Complications and management of
Glaucoma.

Discuss in brief Myopia with its management.
Define Stye. Differentiate it with Chalazion. Give management of Chalazion.
Write in brief Causes of Red Eye.

Write Short notes any TWO:
Blepheritis

Comeal Ulcer

Senile Cataract

Write in brief any FOUR
Astigmatism

Tonometry

Snellen’s chart

Define Hypermetropia
Ptosis

(10)
(08)

(08)

(08)

(08)

(08)

(10)

(08)
(08)
(08)

(08)

(08)




